rundtrees 2013

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 14.07.2013 ne. e
SCI5-E
1 1 448 Elisabeth Hartmann TSV 2001 WwWJu14 00:05:20
2 1 585 Franziska Zuber 2004 WKU10 00:05:32
3 1 460 Sonya Sema Guner Tsv Unterhaching 2003 WKU12 00:05:51
4 2 456 Mona Baltruschat 2003 WKU12 00:06:02
5 2 426 Emma Puritscher 2004 WKU10 00:06:10
6 3 538 Hannah Jung 2004 WKU10 00:06:21
7 3 434 Anna Pretzsch TSV Unterhaching 2003 WKU12 00:06:35
8 4 413 Julia Kohlbecher TSV Unterhaching 2003 WKU12 00:06:36
9 4 540 Katharina Tremmel 2004 WKU10 00:06:41
10 2 449 Juliane Hartmann TSV 2001 WJu14 00:06:44
11 5 432 Felicia Klaes 2005 WKU10 00:07:05
12 5 414 Amelie Kreitmeir 2003 WKU12 00:07:08
13 6 463 Anna Buschmann RC Abschnitt Mitte 2005 WKU10 00:07:10
14 7 570 Valentina Xenos 2004 WKU10 00:07:10
15 8 453 Paula Reckziegel 2005 WKU10 00:07:14
16 9 461 Varena Kraus 2005 WKU10 00:07:14
17 1 586 Amelie Quintar 2006 WKU8 00:07:17
18 10 454 maja schwagerl 2005 WKU10 00:07:23
19 6 412 Luna Erle TSV Unterhaching 2003 WKU12 00:07:25
20 2 528 Sarah SiR 2006 WKU8 00:07:25
21 3 465 Lilly Sand 2006 WKU8 00:07:26
22 7 444 Madita Rycl 2002 WKU12 00:07:28
23 4 439 Greta Volkmer 2006 WKU8 00:07:31
24 8 440 Luisa Geheb 2002 WKU12 00:07:31
25 5 597 Luna Hafner 2006 WKU8 00:07:34
26 11 437 Aliah Mc Murray Schwantours 2005 WKU10 00:07:58
27 6 416 Scarlett Altmann Schwantours 2006 WKU8 00:07:59
28 12 420 Chiara Heiland 2004 WKU10 00:08:01
29 7 419 Jamila Kniesner 2008 WKU8 00:08:03
30 13 441 Paula Geheb 2005 WKU10 00:08:07
31 14 424 Bianca Schuster TSV Hohenbrunn / Riemerling 2005 WKU10 00:08:21
32 8 425 Melanie Schuster 2008 WKU8 00:08:22
33 9 613 Ida Kastrup 2008 WKU8 00:08:24
34 10 603 Zarah Markert 2008 WKU8 00:08:35
35 15 596 Amelie Bresser 2005 WKU10 00:09:19
36 11 442 Helena Panzer 2008 WKU8 00:09:21
37 12 611 Daria Scognamiglio 2008 WKU8 00:09:23
38 16 477 Dorottya Kovacs WRIGLEY 2005 WKU10 00:09:26
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



rundtrees 2013

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 14.07.2013

39
40
il
42
43
44

45

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

13
14
15
16
17
18
17

10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

602
423
520

446
618
418
452
430
523
464
435
438
433
544
462
427
417
459
411
445
429
605
519
421
572
552
428
551
431
609
436
422
598
478
571

Miriam Kusterer
Isabel Kamm
Myriam Angeli
Romy Hoppe

Mila Tiebackx

Luna Tiebackx
Laura Gieburowska
Kniesner Jaromir
Benedikt Schuster
Jason Khauer

Felix Herlinghausen
Pascal Mayser
Niklas Wagner
Jannik Prinz

Julian Klaes
Vincent Schmitt
Oliver Kraus

David Antonio Cvetnic
Liam Back
Biinyamin Nuri Giiner
Moritz Kreutzer
Emil Rycl

Roko Maric

Paul Schmidt
Benedix Hoppe
Fynn Moser

Mateo Pena Melis
Xaver Sterker
Rafael Maric

Erik Sterker

Finley Khauer
Julian Zheng
adrian bayer
Lorenz Angeli

Paul Hafner
Matyas Kovacs

Marco Boronat Melis

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Unterhaching Turnen

TSV UHG

Schwantours

Tsv Unterhaching

Grundschule Jahnstrasse

TSV Unterhaching Turnen

WRIGLEY

545

oimesssy

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2004
2006
2006
2005
2003
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2001
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2007
2007
2008
2004
2006
2004
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009

WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU12
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MJu14
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8

me.de

00:09:34
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:11:24
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:05:20
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:16
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:07:04
00:07:15
00:07:20
00:07:29
00:07:43
00:07:56
00:08:03
00:08:08
00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:23
00:08:27
00:08:32
00:09:29
00:09:41
00:10:16
00:10:36
00:10:56

00:17:09

Seite 2/2



