

# run4trees 2013

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 14.07.2013



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	448	Elisabeth Hartmann	TSV		2001	WJU14	00:05:20
2	1	585	Franziska Zuber			2004	WKU10	00:05:32
3	1	460	Sonya Sema Güner	Tsv Unterhaching		2003	WKU12	00:05:51
4	2	456	Mona Baltruschat			2003	WKU12	00:06:02
5	2	426	Emma Puritscher			2004	WKU10	00:06:10
6	3	538	Hannah Jung			2004	WKU10	00:06:21
7	3	434	Anna Pretzsch	TSV Unterhaching		2003	WKU12	00:06:35
8	4	413	Julia Kohlbecher	TSV Unterhaching		2003	WKU12	00:06:36
9	4	540	Katharina Tremmel			2004	WKU10	00:06:41
10	2	449	Juliane Hartmann	TSV		2001	WJU14	00:06:44
11	5	432	Felicia Klaes			2005	WKU10	00:07:05
12	5	414	Amelie Kreitmeir			2003	WKU12	00:07:08
13	6	463	Anna Buschmann	RC Abschnitt Mitte		2005	WKU10	00:07:10
14	7	570	Valentina Xenos			2004	WKU10	00:07:10
15	8	453	Paula Reckziegel			2005	WKU10	00:07:14
16	9	461	Varena Kraus			2005	WKU10	00:07:14
17	1	586	Amelie Quintar			2006	WKU8	00:07:17
18	10	454	maja schwägerl			2005	WKU10	00:07:23
19	6	412	Luna Erle	TSV Unterhaching		2003	WKU12	00:07:25
20	2	528	Sarah Süß			2006	WKU8	00:07:25
21	3	465	Lilly Sand			2006	WKU8	00:07:26
22	7	444	Madita Rycl			2002	WKU12	00:07:28
23	4	439	Greta Volkmer			2006	WKU8	00:07:31
24	8	440	Luisa Geheb			2002	WKU12	00:07:31
25	5	597	Luna Hafner			2006	WKU8	00:07:34
26	11	437	Aliah Mc Murray	Schwantours		2005	WKU10	00:07:58
27	6	416	Scarlett Altmann	Schwantours		2006	WKU8	00:07:59
28	12	420	Chiara Heiland			2004	WKU10	00:08:01
29	7	419	Jamila Kniesner			2008	WKU8	00:08:03
30	13	441	Paula Geheb			2005	WKU10	00:08:07
31	14	424	Bianca Schuster	TSV Hohenbrunn / Riemerling		2005	WKU10	00:08:21
32	8	425	Melanie Schuster			2008	WKU8	00:08:22
33	9	613	Ida Kastrop			2008	WKU8	00:08:24
34	10	603	Zarah Markert			2008	WKU8	00:08:35
35	15	596	Amelie Bresser			2005	WKU10	00:09:19
36	11	442	Helena Panzer			2008	WKU8	00:09:21
37	12	611	Daria Scognamiglio			2008	WKU8	00:09:23
38	16	477	Dorottya Kovacs	WRIGLEY		2005	WKU10	00:09:26

# run4trees 2013

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 14.07.2013



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	13	457	Miriam Kusterer			2008	WKU8	00:09:34
40	14	602	Isabel Kamm			2008	WKU8	00:09:49
41	15	423	Myriam Angeli			2009	WKU8	00:09:51
42	16	520	Romy Hoppe			2009	WKU8	00:11:24
43	17	447	Milia Tiebackx			2008	WKU8	00:11:29
44	18	446	Luna Tiebackx			2007	WKU8	00:11:30
45	17	618	Laura Gieburowska			2004	WKU10	00:11:31
1	1	418	Kniesner Jaromir			2006	MKU8	00:05:20
2	2	452	Benedikt Schuster			2006	MKU8	00:05:45
3	1	430	Jason Khauer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2005	MKU10	00:05:49
4	1	523	Felix Herlinghausen			2003	MKU12	00:05:54
5	3	464	Pascal Mayser	TSV UHG		2006	MKU8	00:05:56
6	2	435	Niklas Wagner			2005	MKU10	00:05:59
7	3	438	Jannik Prinz	Schwantours		2005	MKU10	00:06:16
8	4	433	Julian Klaes			2004	MKU10	00:06:22
9	4	544	Vincent Schmitt			2006	MKU8	00:06:25
10	1	462	Oliver Kraus			2001	MJU14	00:06:44
11	5	427	David Antonio Cvetnic			2004	MKU10	00:06:52
12	6	417	Liam Back			2005	MKU10	00:07:04
13	7	459	Bünyamin Nuri Güner	Tsv Unterhaching		2004	MKU10	00:07:15
14	5	411	Moritz Kreutzer	Grundschule Jahnstrasse		2006	MKU8	00:07:20
15	8	445	Emil Rycl			2004	MKU10	00:07:29
16	6	429	Roko Maric			2006	MKU8	00:07:43
17	7	605	Paul Schmidt			2007	MKU8	00:07:56
18	8	519	Benedix Hoppe			2007	MKU8	00:08:03
19	9	421	Fynn Moser			2008	MKU8	00:08:08
20	9	572	Mateo Pena Melis			2004	MKU10	00:08:12
21	10	552	Xaver Sterker			2006	MKU8	00:08:16
22	10	428	Rafael Maric			2004	MKU10	00:08:23
23	11	551	Erik Sterker			2006	MKU8	00:08:27
24	12	431	Finley Khauer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2008	MKU8	00:08:32
25	13	609	Julian Zheng			2008	MKU8	00:09:29
26	14	436	adrian bayer			2009	MKU8	00:09:41
27	15	422	Lorenz Angeli			2007	MKU8	00:10:16
28	16	598	Paul Hafner			2008	MKU8	00:10:36
29	17	478	Matyas Kovacs	WRIGLEY		2008	MKU8	00:10:56
30	18	571	Marco Boronat Melis			2009	MKU8	00:17:09